Session Program

November 28, 2022 to December 1, 2022

Active Training Course "Advanced Deep
Learning"”

Challenge

Landhaus Nordhelle Meinerzhagen
Zum Koppenkopf 3, 58540 Meinerzhagen




Wed, November 30

Wed, November 30

4:30 PM
6:00 PM



9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

Challenge

Thu, December 1

Session | Location: Landhaus Nordhelle Meinerzhagen, Zum Koppenkopf 3, 58540 Meinerzhagen

Challenge: Challenge Presentations
Session | Location: Landhaus Nordhelle Meinerzhagen, Zum Koppenkopf 3, 58540 Meinerzhagen

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-11:40

11:40-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:30

Group 1:

Group 2:

Group 3:

Group 4:

Group 5:

Adversarial Attackers

Team NeverStopping

The tf.keras.optimizers.Adam’s Family
The JAXon 5

Liberté, Egalité, Fraternité, DALL-E

Winners Ceremony

Farewell

Thu, December 1
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